
Features :

CARRYING HANDLE

HAND PUMP MOUNTED
ON ‘U’ FRAME

0.5 LTRS 
HAND PUMP

Heavy duty Constructions.

Hardened & Ground Piston.

Light weight & easy to carry with provision of lifting handle.

Integral relief & release valves.

Renewable Delivery, Relief & Release value parts.

Adjustable Relief valve provided inside the pump for pressure setting.

Collapsible handle for reduce operator fatigue.

1/4" BSP outlet provided for compatibility to all reputed brand Hydraulic tools.

HYDRAULIC HAND PUMP

IMPORTED HAND PUMPS (MADE IN TAIWAN)

V H

VANKOS HYD
R

HAND PUMP WITH
3 LTRS TANK

HAND PUMP WITH
7 LTRS TANK

DOUBLE ACTING
HAND PUMP 

GANG JACKING HAND PUMP WITH
INDEPENDENT NEEDLE VALUES

HA 700

UHP 2800

Sl Pump Model HP-1/P
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No.of Plunger

Discharge/stroke.cc

Used For Applications

Oil Tank Capacity

Weight (kg) Without Oil

Other Pump Features

Maximum Pressure Pump can develop. Kg/cm2

1

700

2.8

Single Acting

0.5, 1.2,  3 LTRS

8.7

Collapsible Hand Lever
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2-IN-1 2-IN-1 2-IN-1

700 700 700

49 Upto 30 Bar
2.8 Above 30 Bar

49 Upto 30 Bar
2.8 Above 30 Bar

30 Upto 30 Bar
2.8 Above 30 Bar

1.2,  3 LTRS

8

3, 5, 7,13 & 25 LTRS 3, 5, 7,13 & 25 LTRS

21.6 (13 LTRS) 22.6 (13 LTRS)

No.of Plunger

Maximum Pressure Pump
can develop. Kg/cm2

Discharge/Stroke.cc

Used For Applications

Oil Tank Capacity

Weight (Kg) without oil

Single Acting Double Acting Single Acting

Sl Pump Model HP-2A/P HP-2A/DAP HP-3012

SPECIFICATIONS
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12.9

13.0

1.00

2.8

700

640

12.9

3.2

0.65

6.7
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6.7
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AHP705

HC2500

Model

No.

(bar) Stroke(C.C.) 
Oil Volume Per

1st

stage

2nd

stage

Usable
Oil 

Capacity

(c.c.)

Weight
(kgs)

Pressure Rating

stage stage

1st 2nd
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