HYDRAULIC HAND PUMP



Features:

Heavy duty Constructions.

Hardened & Ground Piston.

Light weight & easy to carry with provision of lifting handle.

Integral relief & release valves.

Renewable Delivery, Relief & Release value parts.

Adjustable Relief valve provided inside the pump for pressure setting.

Collapsible handle for reduce operator fatigue.

1/4" BSP outlet provided for compatibility to all reputed brand Hydraulic tools.

SI	Pump Model	HP-1/P		
1	No.of Plunger	1		
2	Maximum Pressure Pump can develop. Kg/cm2	700		
3	Discharge/stroke.cc	2.8		
4	Used For Applications	Single Acting		
5	Oil Tank Capacity	0.5, 1.2, 3 LTRS		
6	Weight (kg) Without Oil	8.7		
7	Other Pump Features	Collapsible Hand Lever		



SI	Pump Model	HP-2A/P	HP-2A/DAP	HP-3012	
1	No.of Plunger	2-IN-1	2-IN-1	2-IN-1	
2	Maximum Pressure Pump can develop. Kg/cm2	700	700	700	
3	Discharge/Stroke.cc	49 Upto 30 Bar 2.8 Above 30 Bar	49 Upto 30 Bar 2.8 Above 30 Bar	30 Upto 30 Bar 2.8 Above 30 Bar	
4	Used For Applications	Single Acting	Double Acting	Single Acting	
5	Oil Tank Capacity	3, 5, 7,13 & 25 LTRS	3, 5, 7,13 & 25 LTRS	1.2, 3 LTRS	
6	Weight (Kg) without oil	21.6 (13 LTRS)	22.6 (13 LTRS)	8	



HAND PUMP WITH 3 LTRS TANK



HAND PUMP WITH 7 LTRS TANK



0.5 LTRS HAND PUMP

DOUBLE ACTING HAND PUMP



GANG JACKING HAND PUMP WITH INDEPENDENT NEEDLE VALUES

POWERR/\M HYDRAULIC TOOLS

SPECIFICATIONS

Model	Pressure Rating (bar)		Oil	Oil Volume Per Stroke(C.C.)		Weight
No.	1st	2nd	Capacity	1st	2nd	(kgs)
	stage	stage	(c.c.)	stage	stage	
AHP705	20	1500	1620	12.9	1.00	6.7
UHP2800	20	2800	700	12.9	0.65	6.7
HC2500	20	700	2200	13.0	2.8	12
HA700	700		640	3.2		7.6

sales@vankoshyd.com

IIVIPORTED HAND PUIVIPS (IVIADE IN TAIWAN)

